
 

INSTRUCTOR TEAM – UK & IRELAND 
 

Lyn Palmer  ET, VHT, CT  National/International  01458 780109 
homewayfarm@aol.com 

Heather McReynolds  ET Ireland 07734 104566  
heather@theequinetouchireland.com 

Kate Prowse  ET, VHT Norfolk / Essex 07779 938735 
kate.prowse@tiscali.co.uk  
http://www.kateprowse.co.uk/ 

Chris Wyllie  ET Northumbria /N Yorkshire 
/Scotland 

07768 165263 
chris.wyllie@talk21.com  

Jo Fernandes  VHT  National/International 07958 710943  
jlfrnds@aol.com 

Helen Choma ET, VHT Lincolnshire 07745 587548 
tomhelenchoma@btinternet.com 

Babette Littlemore ET Oxfordshire 07876 381605 
babettet@btconnect.com 

Deirdre Bruce ET Co Down, N Ireland 07711 394213 
deirdre.bruce@btinternet.com 

Nicky Studd ET Kent 07590 231572  
n.studd@gmail.com 

 
 

ET Foundation Coach Team 

Suz Crichton-Stuart ET Herefordshire/Wales 07817 885489  
suz@aholisticsolution.co.uk 

Christine Casey ET Co Down, N Ireland 07968 342928   
c4seychris@aol.com 

Sandy Nicholson-Smith ET Essex 07810 473442  
sandy.nicholson@gmail.com 

Amanda Cunliffe ET Wilshire 07774 165949 
acequinetouch@gmail.com 

Audrey Anderson ET Perth & Kinross 07795 074975 
audreyequinetouch@gmail.com 

Andrea Roxborough ET East Sussex 07967 552353 
andrearoxb@gmail.com  

 
Find COURSE DATES under TRAINING 

 
No date? Course full?    Need more Information? 

 
Contact the Instructor / Coach directly 

 
They will be happy to help 
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